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CEMIG RUN 2024 10KM

Atleta

LORRANA THAIS MAXIMO DURVILLE
BRAGA

GISELLE CANDIDA BENEDITA

VANESSA MATIAS CAVALCANTE
PEREIRA

ANA FLAVIA DE OLIVEIRA BRUNO
RENATA BRUNO VIEIRA DE CARVALHO
CAROLINE JEUNON GOMES DA CUNHA
ALINE FERREIRA

SAMANA BARBOSA VIEIRA

JULIANA METZKER

FERNANDA LAENDER

CRISTIANE APARECIDA SILVA DE
CARVALHO

KELLY CRISTINE DE LACERDA
RODRIGUES BUZATTI

LUIZA MARIA DE ALMEIDA SOUSA
MARISE REIS
RENATA DUAILIBI

ADRIANA APARECIDA DA SILVA
ALCANTARA

NILZZA CARLLA PEREIRA DE DEUS
NAJARA HELLA ANTUNES COSTA
GERMANA LANE PACHECO PEREIRA
GABRIELLE CASSIA DOS REIS PROFETA

FERNANDA LAGUARDIA GUIMARAES
DANIELA BARROSO DE OLIVEIRA
MARCIA HELENA SANTANA

KARINA OLIVEIRA MORAIS DOS SANTOS
BIANCA LIBOREIRO

RAQUEL ROCHA MACHADO

REGINA DORNELAS DA COSTA
PAULA CAMPOS

PRINCIA MARA MACHADO MOURA
PEREIRA

BRENDA JESSIE

MARISA DE FATIMA HONORIO

26/05/2024 - 13:52:01
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Equipe
G4F

DOUTOR AGORA

CEMIG PROPRIOS
PEDILAR

CEMIG PROPRIOS

PRESTSERVIC
SOLUCOES EM
PRESTACAO DE
SERVICOS E CO

CEMIG PROPRIOS
CEMIG PROPRIOS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

CEMIG PROPRIOS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
ESPACO

Tempo
00:50:31

00:50:31
00:50:33

00:51:56
00:52:14
00:54:51
00:56:07
00:56:24
00:57:41
00:58:11
00:58:12

00:59:07

01:00:08
01:00:21
01:01:17
01:01:20

01:01:28
01:01:48
01:01:48
01:02:32

01:03:49
01:04:32
01:05:01
01:05:49
01:06:31
01:07:04

01:07:07
01:07:32
01:07:35

01:07:37

01:08:05



CEMIG RUN 2024 10KM

10KM FEM
32 2036 ERICA APARECIDA DA SILVA F 42 F4044 4 01:08:16
33 1963 BETANIA ANDRADE DA CUNHA PEREIRA F 0 FO014 8 MEIAS RENEGADAS 01:08:18
INDIVIDUAL
34 2166 KELLY CRISTINA PEREIRA SANTIAGO F 0 FO014 9 CEMIG PROPRIOS 01:08:41
35 2042 FATIMA DA CONCEICAO MOURA F 71 F7074 1 01:09:52
36 2040 ALINE CAROLINA MOURA DE SOUZA F 43 F4044 5 01:09:54
37 2073 LUIZA MEDEIROS STEHLING SENA F 19 F1519 1 01:09:59
38 2337 GIOVANNA GABRIELA MENDONCA F 25 F2529 4 GLOBALBEV 01:12:06
SILVA
39 1940 CAROLINA CORLAITE DE SOUZA F 28 F2529 5 BORA ASSESSORIA - 01:12:25
SISNERGY
40 2061 ADRIANE APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA F 52 F5054 2 01:13:29
CARNEIRO
41 1942 JACQUELINE ADELINA APARECIDA DE F 52 F5054 3 BORA ASSESSORIA - 01:17:19
OLIVEIRA SISNERGY
42 1964 PATRICIA FERREIRA SILVA F 44 F4044 6 MEIAS RENEGADAS 01:17:23
INDIVIDUAL
43 2240 RAFAELA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA F 0 FO014 10 GA4F 01:17:54
44 1981 ROSIMEIRE DOS SANTOS FIRMINO F 39 F3539 4 RUN A RACE 01:21:02
45 2060 TUDE BRAGA ANDRADE F 39 F3539 5 01:31:53
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